Sélectifs FCI 2016 de la SCC

Sélectif 1 : Yssingeaux (43200), 13-14 février 2016

2éme manche de Jumping
Catégorie Small

Rang Dossard Nom

1 20 MAITRE

2 10 WOLFF

3 25 DURINDEL
4 17 CANCHY

5 2 PARRAUD
6 168 BOYER

7 23 BIGOIS

8 6 BLANGEOIS
9 18 CANCHY
10 19 MORLET
11 1 BERTHE
12 166 MEYNIER
13 14 LAFOND
14 162 THEAULT
15 15 LIVET

16 152 MATHIEU
17 163 RABY

18 164 LECOEUR
19 157 ROETTELE
E 16 MIGNOT
E 3 FOURNIER
E 29 VENAT

E 30 FLOURET
E 26 BARGET

E 7 VOIRON

E 27 MELAIN

E 160 ATLAN
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Prénom

BENJAMIN
MAELLE
ALEXANDRE
CAROLINE
MAXIME
ANNIE
SANDRINE
ERIC

ERIC

JULIEN
AGNES
CORINNE
SOPHIE
MELANIE
MAGALIE
EMMANUELLE
MARILYNE
NATHALIE
ANGELIQUE
PAULINE
MARIANNE
SEBASTIEN
FABIEN
FRANCK
FLORENCE
EMMANUEL
KARINE

Juge : Tamas TRAJ

Meilleur temps :
TPS :
TMP :
Chien
GUEROI
HI-FI

HELLO NIGHT MISTER
GUST SHOOTING STAR
MAGIQUE DUNE KAWAII
GLEN MARA DUNFLAITH-B(
GAIA BRUNE

EDHEN BLOND

DREAD

HEY LUX

HYOUMY

HAPPY FIFTY MISS
FELICITY LA NOIRE

HEDEN

INTOX

EXCEL LITTLE BLUE

HAVE A DREAM

CHELTIE BLACK

ELKA

END UP GOLD

IDLE NEVER DREAD FOREVE
ITOUK

EL PASO MISS

JUSTDO IT

FUN LE NOIR

CADO DUCLOS DESGRIFFITI
ICY LITTLE BLACK DEMON

38,10s
42s
63s

Temps

38,10
38,16
40,03
40,12
41,30
42,41
42,45
43,43
38,69
38,78
40,71
43,38
40,34
42,59
43,97
47,38
51,68
44,66
50,36

14/02/16 10:50

Longueur :
Obstacles :

Pénalités

temps (*)
0,82
0,90
2,86

2,76

1,18
3,94
10,76
19,36
5,32
16,72

182 m
22

Pénalités
parcours

[Sa RN G, RO, BV, |

10
10
10

20
10

(*) Pénalités temps = 2,00 pts/sec

Participants :
> points :

Total
pénalités
0,82
0,90
2,86
5,00
5,00
5,00
7,76
10,00
11,18
13,94
15,76
24,36
25,32
26,72

43
1159

Points

140
119
98
92
86
80
74
68
62
56
50
44
38
32
26
25
24
23
22

Vitesse (m/s)

4,78
4,77
4,55
4,54
4,41
4,29
4,29
4,19
4,70
4,69
4,47
4,20
4,51
4,27
4,14
3,84
3,52
4,08
3,61
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Rang Dossard

24
9
12
13
22
28
11
154
161
159
167
151
155
153
158
4

m mmMmMmMmMmmMmMmMmMTmMmMTmMmMmMmTmMmmTmTmmmm

Nom

MONNIER
FOREST
FOURNIER
COSTES
BEZOUT
PERCHE
SIECA
PASTORELLI
DORTET D'ARNAUD
LUDRY
GAYRAUD
MAN?ZI
BARO
LECHEVIN
RICHELMI
MATHIEU

Prénom

MARIE-EVE
CLEMENTINE
MARIANNE
MARINE
HERVE
CLEMENTINE
FREDERIQUE
HELENE
MICHELE
CLAIRE

LEA
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
LAURENCE
ELISA
EMMANUELLE

Chien

FUN FANTASY

H'PINKY BLACK

GIOIA BLACK STAR
DAVINA VOM SCHWABENF
IRON-BLACK
I'M-LUCKY-STAR

GAILOR BROWN

GAYA

GHETIS LORD THEO
DESTINY GOLD
ELEKTRA-LA-NOIRE

FIZZ BLACK DEMON
HARRISON LOVELY JEWEL
CURLY

DEFY

JINGLE LITTLE BLACK STAR

Temps Pénalités
temps ()

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E -
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

Pénalités
parcours

Total
pénalités

Points

Vitesse (m/s)
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